
Agua Dulce Lady Horns  

2023 Softball  
 

 

Feb 21  Tue  Port Aransas  Away  5:00p.m 

Feb 28  Tue  Woodsboro   Home  4:30p.m 

Mar 2-4  Th-Sat Port Aransas   Away  TBA 

Mar 7  Tue  Bruni    Home  4:30p.m 

Mar 10  Fri  Pettus   Away  6:00p.m 

Mar 14  Tue  *Riviera   Away  1:00p.m 

Mar 21  Tue  *Ben Bolt   Home  4:30p.m 

Mar 24  Fri  *Premont   Away  4:30p.m 

Mar 28  Tue  *La Villa   Home  4:30p.m 

Mar 31  Fri  *Freer   Away  6:00p.m 

Apr 4   Tue  *Riviera   Home  4:30p.m 

Apr 6   Thur  *Ben Bolt    Away  4:30p.m 

Apr 11  Tue  *Premont    Home  4:30pm 

Apr 14  Fri  *La Villa   Away  6:00p.m 

Apr 21  Fri  *Freer   Home  4:30p.m 

 

 

Head Coach: Miguel Lopez 

Assistant Coaches: Klara Calvez, Bryant Reynolds 

Principal: David Cantu 

Superintendent: Richard Wright  

Athletic Director: Jason Calvez 


